
MAR Affiliate Members

Courtney Goff
805escrow
31364 Via Colinas #105
Westlake Village, CA 91362
Work: (805) 823-5427
courtney@805escrow.com

Robert Feldman
Allstate Insurance
29170 Heathercliff Rd # C
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (855) 876-3776
RobertFeldman@allstate.com

Robin Smith
Bradford Tax Solutions
1050 Northgate Dr
San Rafael, CA 94903
Work: (415) 892-6058
rsmith@bradfordtaxsolutions.com

Zack Tenney
Chartwell Escrow
150 S Rodeo Dr
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
Work: (310) 740-1708
ztenney@chartwellescrow.com

KJ Margolis  (NMLS  457645)
Citibank, N. A.
17400 Brookhurst, 2nd Floor
Fountain Valley, CA 92708
Work: (310) 994-5642
kj.margolis@citi.com

Jason Lowther
Concorde Investment Services, LLC
19500 Victor Parkway Suite 550
Livonia, MI 48152
Work: (310) 739-8500
jlowther@concordeis.com
www.1031InformationSolutions.com

Duncan Cory
Corner Escrow
9350 Wilshire Blve Ste 224
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
Work: (310) 776-0109
duncan.cory@cornerescrow.com

James Ebert
Ebert Appraisal & Real Estate Services
4607 Lakeview Canyon #253
Westlake Village, CA 91361
Work: (310) 505-5916
james@eas2.com

Efrain Cazares
Efrain Cazares Agency
4300 Tradewinds Dr #160
Oxnard, CA 93035
Work: (805) 205-8222
Efrain@TeamGoodState.com

Rachel Robin
Endpoint
2101 E El Segundo Blvd Ste 104
El Segundo, CA 90245
Work: (657) 334-6700
evan@endpointclosing.com
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Evan Kaplan
Endpoint
2101 E El Segundo Blvd Ste 104
El Segundo, CA 90245
Work: (657) 334-6700
evan@endpointclosing.com

Jessica Soltan
Fidelity Title
5000 Van Nuys Blvd
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
Work: (310) 503-1998
jessica4title@verizon.net
www.jessica4title.com

Scott Engel
Finance of America Mortgage
5655 Lindero Canyon Rd Ste 120
Westlake Village, CA 91362
Work: (424) 291-2570
sengel@financeofamerica.com
FinanceofAmerica.com

D. Glenn Platt
Finance of America Mortgage
30401 Agoura Rd,  Suite 230
Agoura Hills, CA 91301
Work: (310) 457-2442
glenn.platt@financeofamerica.com
foamortgage.com/glenn-platt

Louisette Geiss
First American Title
3858 Carson St
Torrence, CA 90503
Work: (310) 962-5078
Louisette@LouisetteGeiss.com
www.firstam.com

Jessica Wood
First American Title Company
370 N Westlake Blvd, Ste 140
Westlake Village, CA 91362
Work: (818) 550-2593
JessicaWood@FirstAm.com

Peggy Lawyer-Gregg
Homes and Land Magazine
23805 Stuart Ranch Road #110
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (310) 456-5960

John Johannessen
Johannessen Construction Co.
23838 Pacific Coast Hwy #2125
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (310) 456-3311

Lisa Samuels
Lawyers Title
7530 Glen Oaks Bl.
Burbank, CA 91504
Work: (818) 535-5316

John W. Mallett
Mainstreet Mortgage
31351 Via Colinas #201D
Westlake Village, CA 91362
Work: (818) 874-9900
John@mainstreetloans.com
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Barbara Praino
Malibu Escrow
22241 Pacific Coast Highway
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (310) 456-2058

Scott Hillman
Malibu Film Society
24855 Pacific Coast Hwy
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (310) 570-7623
scotth@mfsreservations.org

Justin Friedman
Metro Retrofitting, Inc
7631 Alabama Ave
Canoga Park, CA 91304
Work: (818) 340-3060

Valerie Monkarsh
Parker Rose Design-SoCal Luxury Home Staging and Furniture Leasing Company
10075 Mesa Rim Rd
San Diego, CA 92121
Work: (310) 749-8771
vmonkarsh@parkerrosedesign.com

Dave Reizman
Property I.D.
1001 Wilshire Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90017
Work: (800) 626-0106
dreizman@propertyid.com
www.PropertyID.com

Nicole Nordgreen-Mayer
RidgeGate Escrow
24025 Park Sorrento #110
Calabasas, CA 91302
Work: (818) 444-8341

Jay Robertson
RoundPoint Mortgage
1221 Ocean Ave #803
Santa Monica, CA 90401
Work: (310) 283-6000
jadjay75@gmail.com

Donald Schmitz
Schmitz and Associates, Inc.
29350 Pacific Coast Hwy #12
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (310) 589-0773

Garrett Marcantel
Seabreeze Vacation Rentals
23705 Malibu Rd Ste 100
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (909) 753-7969
Kevin@Seabreezecorp.com

Steve Evans
Steve Evans Exterminator
4902 Aggen Road
Somis, CA 93066
Work: (818) 706-3159
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Mark J. Triebold
Subsurface Designs, Inc
12848 Foothill Blvd
Sylmar, CA 91342
Work: (818) 898-1595
mark@subsurfacedesigns.com

Cynthia Schmon
Terra Coastal Escrow
23805 Stuart Ranch Road
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (310) 456-6434

Sherri Leunis
Terra Coastal Escrow
23805 Stuart Ranch Road
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (310) 456-6434

Arnold York
The Malibu Times
3864 Las Flores Canyon
Malibu, CA 90265
Work: (310) 456-5507

Micah J. Page
Wells Fargo Private Mortgage Banking
11601 Wilshire Blvd, 17th Flr
Los Angeles, CA 90025
Work: (970) 729-0289
micah.j.page@wellsfargo.com

Lyndon Grey
Western International Securities
12400 Wilshire Blvd Ste 550
Los Angeles, CA 90025
Work: (310) 954-8384
lgrey@wisdirect.com

Yecoutiel Cohen
YC Builders- House Bolting
9224 Alcott St
Los Angeles, CA 90035
Work: (800) 770-6216
yccbuilders@gmail.com
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